Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Brass Terminal Distribution Block
These brass terminal distribution blocks ensure safer and more reliable electrical connections.
They facilitate easy mounting, checking, and maintenance, efficiently connecting multiple wires.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
Professional Terminal Distribution Blocks
These terminal distribution blocks provide a secure and organized solution for electrical power transmission and distribution. Designed for
efficiency, they allow for easy installation without the need to cut the main cable, saving valuable time and labor. The integrated transparent covers
ensure safe operation while allowing for quick visual inspection of connections, making them an ideal choice for narrow spaces like bridge frames
or electrical boxes.
Key Features
Key Advantages
Dust-Proof Design • Transparent Inspection Cover • DIN Rail Mountable • Flame Retardant • Easy Maintenance
Technical Specifications
Voltage Rating
690 V
IEC Rated Voltage
250 V
Standard Rated Voltage
Operating Temperature Range
• PA66 Material: -30°C to 110°C
• PC Material: -60°C to 135°C
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Series GKUKK Data
GKUKK Series Specifications
Model Current Dimensions (mm)
GKUKK80 80A 30x69x49
GKUKK125 125A 29x77x46
GKUKK160 160A 29x77x46
GKUKK250 250A 47x96x50
GKUKK400 400A 47x96x50
GKUKK500 500A 49x96x50
Series GK112 Data
GK112 Series Specifications
Model Configuration Dimensions (mm)
GK112-01 2P-7 65x45x51
GK112-02 2P-15 132x45x51
GK112-03 4P-7 65x88x51
GK112-04 4P-11 100x88x51
GK112-05 4P-15 132x88x51
GK112-06 2P-11 100x45x51
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong